Instrumentation Check Valves
SERIES - YCV01
2 www.ydbvalves.com
FEATURES / BENEFITS
• Available in SS316, all wetted parts in accordance with NACE MR01-75
• Heat Code Traceable to certied material test report
• Instant shut off in upstream condition

FOR PIPE END CONNECTIONS
VALVE SERIES CODE DESCRIPTION
2. END CONNECTION TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
 TT - YDB ODT Tube Fi�ngs
 MM  - Male pipe thread
 FF  - Female pipe thread
 MT  - Male pipe thread to YDB ODT Tube Fi�ngs
 MF  - Male pipe thread to Female pipe thread
3. END CONNECTION SIZE CODE DESCRIPTION
 TUBE OD SIZE
  FRACTIONAL  METRIC
 SIZE CODE  SIZE CODE
 1/4"ODT 4 6mm ODT 6M
 3/8"ODT 6 8mm ODT 8M
 1/2" ODT 8 10mm ODT 10M
 3/4"ODT 12 12m ODT 12M
 1" ODT 16 16mm ODT 16M
 PIPE THREAD SIZE
 SIZE CODE  SIZE CODE
 1/8" 2 1/2" 8
 1/4" 4 3/4" 12
 3/8" 6 1" 16
4. PIPE THREAD TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
 N  - Male / Female NPT
 RT  - Male / Female BSPT
 RG  - Female BSP
 SE - SAE Straight Thread
5. MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTIONS
 SS  - SS316
CS - Carbon Steel
6. PACKING / SEAT MATERIAL
 B - Buna-N
 M - EPDM
в V - Viton
CHECK VALVES SERIES : YCV01
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHECK VALVES YCV01-TT 4-SS- V
2 31 5 6
YCV01-MM 4 N-SS- V
2 31 5 64
®